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POSITION 1 ™| POSITION 1 —| & XX XX
XX-NUMBER OF FIBER
01-06
POSITION 16 — | \ POSITION 12 —[* XX-NUMBER OF FIBER
EPOXOY 01-04
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HOLE BOM
NO: [POPIS QTY
1 MTP(M) MM CONNECTOR KIT, AQUA 6
POSITION 3 TO 14 ARE TERMINATED POSITION 3 TO 10 ARE TERMINATED > [NIT ferrule, 12F, MM, PPS, w boot, Eiite 6
3 MXC Receptacle KIT, AQUA 4
4 PRIZM MT MM Ferrule, 16F (1x16) 4
5 BARE RIBBON OM3, 12F 4
6 TUBING 2.0mm, AQUA 6
7 FANOUT BOX, 50x24x8mm 1
8 SHRINK TUBE 1
DETAIL c 9 MARKING SLEEVE 6
NOTES: 10 |WRAP AROUND LABEL, VN-038 4
1- DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN revmonDATE A ssoror | GANGE | orawney, oaTe —
\ NEW DRAWING P.Gaspar 2017/01/05
2' IL<1.7dB MEASSU RED PER CHANNEL AT 850nm ‘I CHECKED BY, DATE: 4X MXC(R) - 6X MTP(M) 48F OM3
H X-DD.MM.YYYY CHANGE: Pavlov/Matus
3- CH ECK CON N ECTION WITH LASER = ;(E;/(I;ONDATE' APPROVED BY, DATE: PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: DIMENSIONS IN MM SCALE:
4_ PAC KAG I N G S PECI Fl CATI O N: 1_5_5134 I.Brestovanska QPN/CRM UNLESS SPECIFIED NO SCALE
A PRODUCT NUMBER: DRAWING NUMBER: SHEET NO.
REVISION-DATE: X-DD.MM.YYYY CHANGE: m 1'620'900'480'680/XX/XXXX TBD 1 Of 1
XXX THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO SIZE
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